I

Producto

KR19
KR16

KR22

NUKR80

NUKR90

NUKR?72

NUKR®62

NUKRS52

NUKR47

NUKR40

NUKR35

KRV90
KRV80
KRV72
KRV62
KRV52
KRV40
KRV47
KRV35
KRV32

KRV30

Bearing Type

Cage guided rollers
Cage guided rollers
Cage guided rollers

Two row, full
complement

Two row, full
complement

Two row, full
complement

Two row, full
complement

Two row, full
complement

Two row, full
complement

Two row, full
complement

Two row, full
complement

Full Complement
Full Complement
Full Complement
Full Complement
Full Complement
Full Complement
Full Complement
Full Complement
Full Complement

Full Complement

Cam Followers

Tire
Outer
Dia.
(Dt)
(mm)

19
16

22

80

90

72

62

52

47

40

35

90
80
72
62
52
40
47
35
32

30

I

Stud
Dia.
(ds)
(mm)
8
6

10

30

30

24

24

20

20

18

16

30
30
24
24
20
18
20
16
12

12

Tire Total
Width Length
© (B)
(mm) (mm)
11 32
11 28
12 36
35 100
35 100
28 80
28 80
24 66
24 66
20 58
18 52
35 100
35 100
29 80
29 80
24 66
20 58
24 66
18 52
14 40
14 40

Dynamic
Load
Rating (Cr)
N)
3500
3150

4450

69000

79000

44500

40000

29000

28000

18400

15000

53000
49500
37000
34000
22500
14800
20600
12800
10000

9500

Static Load
Rating
(Cor) (N)

3900
3300

5200

98000

117000

50000

50000

37500

35000

22600

16800

130000
120000
85000
76000
46000
26500
42000
23000
15800

14600
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KRV26

KRV22

KRV19

KR90

KRV16

KR85

KR80

KR72

KR62

Full Complement
Full Complement
Full Complement
Cage guided rollers
Full Complement
Cage guided rollers
Cage guided rollers
Cage guided rollers

Cage guided rollers

26

22

19

90

16

85

80

72

62

Cam Followers

10

10

8

30

6

30

30

24

24

12

12

11

35

11

35

35

29

29

36

36

32

100

28

100

100

80

80

7300

6300

5500

41500

4850

40500

39500

28000

26500

11300
9100
7900

83000
6500

80000

77000

53000

47500
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