

Cam Followers

Producto	Bearing Type	Tire Outer Dia. (Dt) (mm)	Stud Dia. (ds) (mm)	Tire Width (C) (mm)	Total Length (B) (mm)	Dynamic Load Rating (Cr) (N)	Static Load Rating (Cor) (N)
KR19	Cage guided rollers	19	8	11	32	3500	3900
KR16	Cage guided rollers	16	6	11	28	3150	3300
KR22	Cage guided rollers	22	10	12	36	4450	5200
NUKR80	Two row, full complement	80	30	35	100	69000	98000
NUKR90	Two row, full complement	90	30	35	100	79000	117000
NUKR72	Two row, full complement	72	24	28	80	44500	50000
NUKR62	Two row, full complement	62	24	28	80	40000	50000
NUKR52	Two row, full complement	52	20	24	66	29000	37500
NUKR47	Two row, full complement	47	20	24	66	28000	35000
NUKR40	Two row, full complement	40	18	20	58	18400	22600
NUKR35	Two row, full complement	35	16	18	52	15000	16800
KRV90	Full Complement	90	30	35	100	53000	130000
KRV80	Full Complement	80	30	35	100	49500	120000
KRV72	Full Complement	72	24	29	80	37000	85000
KRV62	Full Complement	62	24	29	80	34000	76000
KRV52	Full Complement	52	20	24	66	22500	46000
KRV40	Full Complement	40	18	20	58	14800	26500
KRV47	Full Complement	47	20	24	66	20600	42000
KRV35	Full Complement	35	16	18	52	12800	23000
KRV32	Full Complement	32	12	14	40	10000	15800
KRV30	Full Complement	30	12	14	40	9500	14600

Cam Followers

KRV26	Full Complement	26	10	12	36	7300	11300
KRV22	Full Complement	22	10	12	36	6300	9100
KRV19	Full Complement	19	8	11	32	5500	7900
KR90	Cage guided rollers	90	30	35	100	41500	83000
KRV16	Full Complement	16	6	11	28	4850	6500
KR85	Cage guided rollers	85	30	35	100	40500	80000
KR80	Cage guided rollers	80	30	35	100	39500	77000
KR72	Cage guided rollers	72	24	29	80	28000	53000
KR62	Cage guided rollers	62	24	29	80	26500	47500